—
= BB

<

—

=il 67% W 2:26 PM

Jake Rochon R,
+12508884536 '
lidve d oI I10OW Udy CSilf LOI 7:48 AM

Correct - the expectation is @
that if you can get in, you

go in - buses are running

(with recognition that

schedules are more of a
7-53 AM guideline at beS’[)

Roger dodger! I'll head
out nowish since the
busses are supposed to be

pretty late. 754 AM

K - see you when you
259 sy g€t there

Tuesday, April 7,2020

The bike room entrance
has a sign that says
building closed water
flood on it...

Circling to the frontnow ..

Front entrance is open |ol 8:24 AM

©



= G B ZI7E .0 66% W 2:30 PM
< ﬁShandl Shiach Qs

Thursday, April 16, 2020

s

7) Enter message ©



¢ . Shandi Shiach

7) Enter message

=il 66% W 2:30 PM

\W

)



S G 13 TE il 64% B 2:55 PM

< . Ashley Hampson

Tuesday, April 7,2020

Fyi - back door (bike

entrance) says building

Is closed, but the front
a6 A €Ntrance is fine

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

s.22

\W

&)



d = B TE .l 64% H 2:55 PM
Ashley Hampson
< . shley Hampso Qs

Thursday, April 9, 2020

@m

(A

0

(A
7) Enter message ©



¢ ~Ashley Hampson

@ Enter message

Tral 64% W 2:56 PM

\W



ad = B TE .l 64% W 2:57 PM
< “Kayla Huycke Qs

/.58 AM ' g "/
Tuesday, April 7,2020

Fyi - back door (bike @

entrance) says building
Is closed, but the front
997 A €Ntrance is fine

Friday, May 1, 2020

s.22



G = B8 5.4 63% @ 2:59 PM
Amanda Watson
¢ .Amanda Watso e,

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

(=) (=)

(4

(1
@ Enter message @



< . Amanda Watson

@) &)

@ Enter message

wraf 63% W 2:59 PM

\W

N

N



